Colin Jobin

Senior Stylist

Cut and Finish

Long Hair Cut and Finish

Under 16’s Cut and Finish
Cleanse and Finish

Cleanse and Finish (ongHair)  From
Cut and Set

Cleanse and Set

Tinting

Tlntlng (Long Hair)

Colour Toner

Highlights Cap

nghllghts (Using Easimesh)

nghllghts (Long Hair)

Hairline (Using Easimesh) From
Perms

Wet Cut

Dry Cut

Conditioning Treatment

Hair Up Extra From

Mes

Cut and Finish
Dry Cut
Head Shave

ChlAres

Under 8
Under 12
Under 16’s

£41.00
£43.50
£31.00
£24.00
£29.00
£38.50
£20.00
£59.50
£65.00
£55.00
£70.00
£92.00

£102.50

£82.00
£76.00
£34.00
£25.00
£14.00
£31.00

£18.00
£13.00
£10.00

£9.50
£11.00
£17.00



Brides

Brides Consultation Fee

Trial (1 hour)

Call out charge (Home)

Hair Wash
Highlights Cap

Mesn

H |gh I |ghtS (using Easimesh)

Beard Trim

Price 2017

All prices include VAT

£42.00
£95.00

£6.50
£42.00
£54.00
£3.00



