## Colin John

Senior	<b>Stylist</b>
--------	----------------

Cut and Finish		£41.00
Long Hair Cut and Finish		£43.50
Under 16's Cut and Finish		£31.00
Cleanse and Finish		£24.00
Cleanse and Finish (Long Hair)	From	£29.00
Cut and Set		£38.50
Cleanse and Set		£20.00
Tinting		£59.50
Tinting (Long Hair)		£65.00
Colour Toner		£55.00
Highlights Cap		£70.00
Highlights (Using Easimesh)		£92.00
Highlights (Long Hair)		£102.50
Hairline (Using Easimesh)	From	£82.00
Perms		£76.00
Wet Cut		£34.00
Dry Cut		£25.00
Conditioning Treatment		£14.00
Hair Up Extra	From	£31.00
M	'en	
Cut and Finish		£18.00
Dry Cut		£13.00
Head Shave		£10.00
Chil	dren	
<b>U</b> , 13	,, - ,-, -	00.70
Under 8		£9.50
Under 12		£11.00
Under 16's		£17.00

## Brides

Brides Consultation Fee

Trial (1 hour) £42.00 Call out charge (Home) £95.00

Men

Hair Wash	£6.50
Highlights Cap	£42.00
Highlights (using Easimesh)	£54.00
Beard Trim	£3.00

All prices include VAT

Price 2017